B1150, Norwich Road, opposite No. 20 - Traffic Entering Horstead From Coltishall

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 15/12/2024 to 29/12/2024

Day

15/12/2024 Sunday
16/12/2024 Monday
17/12/2024 Tuesday
18/12/2024 Wednesday
19/12/2024 Thursday
20/12/2024 Friday
21/12/2024 Saturday
22/12/2024 Sunday
23/12/2024 Monday
24/12/2024 Tuesday
25/12/2024 Wednesday
26/12/2024 Thursday
27/12/2024 Friday
28/12/2024 Saturday
29/12/2024 Sunday

Column Totals
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239
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12 97 979 2,453 954 135 19 3 - - - -
59 383 2,191 3,665 1,175 190 40 3 4 - - -
44 493 2,383 3,857 1,075 208 31 8 - 1 - -
105 407 2,375 3,840 1,122 140 34 4 1 1 - -
124 451 2,314 3,983 1,262 175 22 11 1 - - -
104 507 2,450 3,928 1,190 181 26 1 3 - - -
26 193 1,392 3,157 1,303 219 35 9 1 - - -
12 148 1,112 2,817 1,203 198 44 8 1 - - -
36 262 1,860 3,742 1,241 232 40 6 2 1 - -
16 147 1,230 2,980 1,191 231 43 5 4 1 - -
10 42 380 1,657 942 188 37 7 2 - - -
6 63 575 2,169 983 191 41 8 - - - -
66 187 1,262 2,822 1,095 197 27 2 1 1 1 -
20 168 1,113 2,678 1,004 176 35 10 - - - -
- 13 53 293 183 58 9 4 1 2 - -
640 3,561 21,669 44,041 15,923 2,719 483 89 21 7 1 -

Number of
Total Counts Drivers
Speeding

4,652 1,111
7,716 1,412
8,105 1,323
8,085 1,302
8,582 1,471
8,405 1,401
6,337 1,567
5,545 1,454
7,440 1,522
5,853 1,475
3,265 1,176
4,038 1,223
5,668 1,324
5,209 1,225

616 257

89,516 | 19,243 |

% of Drivers
Speeding

24
18
16
16
17
17
25
26
21
25
36
30
23
24
42

Those doing 30 mph and less= 70,273 79%
Those doing more than 30mph = 19,243 21%
| 89,516

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less= 86,196 96%
Those doing more than 35mph = 3,320 4%

I 89,516




